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AUSTRALIAN CHURCH WOMEN INC -  SA UNIT INC 

 
President Secretary                Secretary 
Mrs Maureen Clark Mrs Aileen Eldridge        Mrs Aileen Eldridge 
 

COMMUNITY  CONCERN  EVENTS  2015 
 

Supporting 
 

SEEDS  OF  AFFINITY  -  PATHWAYS  FOR  WOMEN  INC 
Started by a group of SA women with lived prison experience to work together to challenge the 

stigmatisation faced by women leaving prison.  Seeds of Affinity members build a community where 
women feel a sense of belonging, solidarity and self-worth.  

 
Day Date Time Venue 

Friday 08 May 10.00 am Pilgrim Hall 
12 Flinders Street, Adelaide 

Wednesday 13 May 10.30 am Yankalilla Uniting Church 
121 Main Street, Yankalilla 

Wednesday 20 May 10.00 am Birdwood Lutheran Church 
Church Street, Birdwood 

Thursday 28 May 10.00 am St Jude’s Anglican Church 
444 Brighton Road, Brighton 

Wednesday 03 June 1.30 pm Campbelltown Uniting Church 
607 Lower North East Road, Campbelltown   

Wednesday 10 June 1.30 pm The Vines Uniting Church 
152 Reynell Road, Woodcroft 

Friday 19 June 10.00 am Our Lady of Victories Catholic Church 
St Dominic’s Hall, High Street, Glenelg 
Enter Hall via open double gates of  Parish House, east of church 

Tuesday  30 June 1.30 pm St Michael & All Angels Anglican Church 
Corner Military Road and South Street, Henley Beach 

Thursday 09 July 10.00 am Emmaus Catholic Parish, Kingswood 
Parish Hall, 35 Cambridge Terrace, Kingswood 
(Corner of Tutt Street and Cambridge Terrace) 

Wednesday 15 July 10.00 am St Mathew’s Catholic Church (Stirling CWL) 
1 Wembley Avenue, Bridgewater 
(Opposite Bridgewater Inn Hotel) 

Thursday 23 July 10.00 am St Peter’s Lutheran Church 
Corner Main North and Woodford Roads, Elizabeth 

Wednesday 29 July 1.30 pm Royal Park United Church 
50-52 Tapleys Hill Road, Royal Park 
(Parking off Cedar Avenue) 

Wednesday 05 August 1.30 pm Broadview Uniting Church 
Corner Collingrove and Galway Avenues, Broadview 

Thursday 06 August 1.30 pm St Mark the Evangelist Anglican Church 
Corner Wynn Vale Drive and Golden Way, Golden Grove 
Entry via Wynn Vale Drive 

 

Convener:    Mrs Coralie Wright 
Telephone:  (08)  8250 3580                                                    Email:  wrightcoralie795@gmail.com  
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